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Brackets for Squad: Nov 12 @ 06:30 PM

Lane Name 1 p 3 #in
10 Abbott, Justin 159 194 200
30 Austin, LonnieLH 167 181 175
1 Bailey, Christopher 165 181 207
39 Battle, Malcolm 211 146 190
40 Crain, Christina 143 118 132
11 Donahoo, Sean 212 208 205
21 Dortch, Demetrius 215 173 236

11 Farris, Carl 157 186 176
12 Ford, Charles 116 192 150
22 Gallardo, Killien 208 213 245
35 Gordon, Nicole 124 128 117

4 Graham, Eddie 224 243 218
30 Granato, Addie 203 201 158
9 Granato, Joseph 176 154 158
4 Hawk, Chad 177 174 209
4 Hawk, Madison 211 215 170
20 Howard, Damien 214 213 169

John, John 0 0 0
3 Judge, Angela 168 171 126
12 Killourie, John 222 203 158
26 Kinder, Bryan 195 229 225
1 Lynn, Tonya 163 120 145
19 Martin, Larry 182 189 256
3  McGriff, Mary 178 179 176
29 McGriff Sr., Michael 166 148 172
25 Miller, Mark 176 196 195
33 Miranda, Elvin 192 231 195

33 Miranda, Jonathon 198 194 161
8 Morris, Brianne 136 186 180

12 Nettleton, Jodi 173 187 126
8 Nigro, Georganne 137 168 189
8 Nigro, Ricky 224 216 258
34 Parady, Jimmy 185 159 219

O PR~ OOOODODOOOMNOO OO0 O PO N A2 OO0 O0O0OOCOOO O -

35 Pereira, Jose 213 245 178
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=1357620&id_squad=38594
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=1349527&id_squad=38594
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=1349563&id_squad=38594
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file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm

11
40

36
10
36
36
36
13

Bracket Details Available at
Y{TournamentBowl.co
Sunday Blenders - Fall 23/24

Purcell, Bailey
Ravenell, Ramona
Rhoads, Sue
Salyer, Kyle

Scott, Don

Scott, Trent
Skipper, Phil
Smiley, Willie
Smith, Lou

Smith, Megan

St. Amand, Keith
Towers, Troy
Vanderwerf, Shaun

Weeks, Aaron
Wynn, Alison
Wynn, Danny

Wynn, Matt
Zelazo, Big Mike

213
256
136
173
172
158
179
181
256
274
211
168
213
243
191
248
158
125
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229
115
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148
191
199
209
193
248
194
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196
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256
174
111
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183
123
147
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116
217
171
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102
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=1349491&id_squad=38594
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=1349528&id_squad=38594
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